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REWE

Frank Seper

Weilheim an der Teck

REWE Highlight Media Cup 2023

F1-Junioren

Teilnehmer: TSV Jesingen
SF Dettingen 1
1. FC Rechberghausen

Zeit
9:00
9:12
9:24
9:36
9:48
10:00
10:12
10:24
10:36
10:48
11:00
11:12
11:24
11:36
11:48

Spielzeit: 10 min

Spieler pro Mannschaft: 5-8

Spielform: 5:5

Spiel Nr.
1
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Mannschaft

TSV Jesingen

1. FC Rechberghausen
TSV Weilheim

TSV Gruibingen

SF Dettingen 1

1. FC Rechberghausen
TSV Jesingen

TSV Gruibingen

SF Dettingen 1

TSV Weilheim

FTSV Kuchen

TSV Gruibingen

TSV Jesingen

TSV Weilheim

FTSV Kuchen

Keine Ergebnisse, keine Tabelle!

C2 General

Veranstaltungsort:
TSV Jesingen
Holzmadenstr. 24
73230 Kirchheim

TSV Gruibingen
TSV Weilheim
FTSV Kuchen

Mannschaft
- SF Dettingen 1
- TSV Gruibingen
- FTSV Kuchen
- TSV Jesingen
- FTSV Kuchen
- TSV Weilheim
- FTSV Kuchen
- TSV Weilheim
- 1. FC Rechberghausen
- TSV Jesingen
1. FC Rechberghausen
- SF Dettingen 1
- 1. FC Rechberghausen
- SF Dettingen 1
- TSV Gruibingen



